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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM        TRN1        BIKE        TRN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Nikolas Pardoe         M0119          1/5        7:09        1:50       30:30        1:03       18:41       59:10
2     Jay Halliday           M2529         1/54        8:33        1:31       30:42        1:03       18:34     1:00:20
3     Travis Seeger          M3034         1/30        8:56        1:58       28:40        1:08       19:45     1:00:25
4     Andrew Shulha          M2529         2/54        7:57        1:25       31:17        1:25       19:19     1:01:19
5     Jason Fischer          M3034         2/30        7:20        1:38       31:16        1:19       20:26     1:01:56
6     Ben Trnka              M2024         1/16        7:45        1:10       32:49        1:06       19:11     1:01:58
7     Dan Harke              M2529         3/54        9:30        1:32       30:22        1:22       19:16     1:01:59
8     Greg Dowe              M2529         4/54        9:32        2:06       32:19        1:17       17:15     1:02:26
9     Chris Crocker          M4044         1/21        9:27        1:28       30:49        1:10       20:26     1:03:18
10    Zach Wood              M2529         5/54        6:13        1:39       33:45        1:18       20:27     1:03:19
11    Thomas Klinger         M2024         2/16       10:03        1:25       31:00        1:22       20:40     1:04:29
12    Maureen Keane          F2024         1/28        9:37        2:13       32:27        1:37       18:50     1:04:42
13    Daniel Chies           M2529         6/54        7:47        1:10       32:57        1:24       21:33     1:04:48
14    Drew Sciacca           M3034         3/30        9:28        2:09       31:45        1:39       19:59     1:04:57
15    Brian Sames            M2529         7/54       11:55        2:43       32:16        2:00       16:17     1:05:07
16    Art Johnson            M3539         1/39       10:23        1:46       30:01        1:46       21:20     1:05:15
17    Randy Gibson           M5054         1/12        9:28        2:10       32:12        1:26       20:03     1:05:17
18    Dean Hager             M4044         2/21        9:14        1:22       31:56        1:22       21:27     1:05:17
19    Kyle Reismann          M0119          2/5       11:01        2:21       33:10        1:42       17:14     1:05:24
20    Veronica Bond          F3539         1/29        8:37        1:29       31:01        1:35       22:53     1:05:33
21    Brian Williams         M3034         4/30       11:51        1:55       31:05        1:23       19:42     1:05:53
22    Matt Maurer            M3539         2/39       10:45        1:39       29:35        1:22       23:02     1:06:19
23    Gregory Bond           M4044         3/21       10:29        1:36       30:21        1:06       22:50     1:06:20
24    Jeremy Sroga           M3539         3/39        8:52        2:58       33:15        1:21       20:01     1:06:25
25    Josh Bertelson         M3034         5/30        8:18        0:56       32:14        1:41       23:19     1:06:25
26    Jenny Mueller          F2529         1/37        8:34        1:29       33:44        1:15       21:36     1:06:35
27    Brette Hjelle          M3539         4/39       10:25        1:40       32:25        1:16       21:20     1:07:04
28    Ben Brueshoff          M2529         8/54       11:01        2:10       31:43        1:02       21:15     1:07:09
29    Andrew Claypool        M3539         5/39        9:05        2:15       32:51        1:24       21:40     1:07:13
30    Amber Lutz             F2529         2/37        8:15        1:36       33:57        1:15       22:17     1:07:19
31    Tyler Schmidt          M2529         9/54        7:04        1:49       32:56        1:30       24:06     1:07:22
32    Amy Klosterman         F4549         1/18        8:17        1:20       33:38        1:17       22:56     1:07:26
33    Grant Kelly            M3034         6/30        9:13        1:52       34:11        1:35       20:39     1:07:28
34    Kyle Brandon           M2529        10/54       12:03        3:25       32:11        2:03       17:52     1:07:32
35    Steve Stettler         M4044         4/21       10:39        2:40       32:37        1:24       20:48     1:08:05
36    Jon Lenz               M2024         3/16       11:34        2:08       32:11        1:06       21:14     1:08:10
37    Ben Geyer              M3539         6/39       10:40        2:03       32:07        1:16       22:22     1:08:26
38    Rita Miller            F4044         1/17       11:38        1:57       32:45        1:25       20:49     1:08:32
39    Megan Westhoff         F3034         1/43        9:08        1:38       35:03        1:41       21:05     1:08:33
40    Marie Harke            F2529         3/37        9:13        1:37       33:11        1:25       23:11     1:08:35
41    Randolph Miller        M5054         2/12       11:23        2:13       32:32        1:25       21:27     1:08:58
42    David Pardoe           M4044         5/21        9:23        2:09       31:36        1:13       24:42     1:09:01
43    Michelle Manrique-Flem F2529         4/37        9:11        2:08       33:41        1:21       22:45     1:09:03
44    Gregg Dahlgren         M4044         6/21       11:53        2:02       32:56        1:28       21:09     1:09:26
45    Michael Baranowski     M3034         7/30        8:43        1:39       34:04        1:33       23:35     1:09:31
46    Joshua Grenell         M3539         7/39        9:13        1:38       35:21        1:14       22:09     1:09:33
47    Jeffrey Couchman       M3539         8/39       11:18        2:13       31:22        2:12       22:39     1:09:41
48    Mark Miner             M4549         1/19        9:51        1:25       32:47        1:15       24:35     1:09:51
49    Nick Meyers            M2529        11/54        9:32        2:47       34:48        1:28       21:31     1:10:03
50    James Baertsch         M3034         8/30       12:05        1:48       34:19        1:50       20:19     1:10:18
51    Bret Rossman           M2529        12/54        9:37        2:24       34:44        2:21       21:19     1:10:23
52    Maggie Baranowski      F3539         2/29        9:12        1:36       32:58        1:28       25:26     1:10:37
53    Nick Keller            M3034         9/30       10:04        2:10       35:08        1:37       21:42     1:10:38
54    Lindsey Schmidt        F2529         5/37        8:05        2:44       32:58        2:07       24:52     1:10:44
55    Glen Drexler           M3539         9/39        9:58        2:10       34:33        1:33       22:34     1:10:46
56    Mathew Guenther        M0119          3/5       10:49        2:34       34:13        1:12       22:06     1:10:51
57    Ray Perry              M2529        13/54       10:15        2:05       35:25        0:55       22:27     1:11:04
58    Patrick Manrique       M3034        10/30        9:33        1:41       34:12        1:39       24:15     1:11:17
59    Kelle Peterson         F2529         6/37        9:30        1:36       35:44        1:22       23:21     1:11:31
60    Todd Stokke            M4549         2/19       10:35        1:59       33:57        1:36       23:34     1:11:38
61    John Rusch             M2529        14/54       11:47        1:53       32:08        1:15       24:38     1:11:39
62    Kelly Williams         F3034         2/43        8:18        2:12       35:25        1:48       23:59     1:11:40
63    Ben Vaught             M2024         4/16       10:22        2:42       35:54        1:36       21:27     1:11:58
64    Michael Gillespie      M3539        10/39        9:56        2:31                               20:50     1:12:06
65    Brian Faeth            M5054         3/12       10:07        3:08       34:55        2:04       22:06     1:12:16
66    Anne Sateren Burow     F3034         3/43        8:32        2:33       39:00        1:23       21:13     1:12:39
67    Erika Bjorklund        F2529         7/37        8:12        2:08       36:17        1:38       24:37     1:12:51
68    Barry Cordero          M3034        11/30       12:38        2:44       32:12        1:30       23:53     1:12:55
69    Connie Rudolph         F5054         1/14       10:17        1:49       34:08        1:11       25:47     1:13:10
70    Carrie Hagen           F2529         8/37        8:51        1:53       33:26        1:25       27:45     1:13:18
71    Alisha Natzel          F2024         2/28        9:52        2:23       36:58        1:48       22:36     1:13:34
72    Brian Fritz            M2529        15/54       10:02        2:13       34:23        1:34       25:31     1:13:39
73    Benjamin McNamara      M2529        16/54       10:07        1:45       34:41        1:47       25:43     1:14:01
74    Brian Dendy            M2529        17/54       10:15        1:49       36:11        1:11       24:46     1:14:10
75    Andrew Wilhorn         M3539        11/39       10:40        3:06       33:48        1:45       25:17     1:14:34
76    Mark Winholtz          M6064          1/6       10:43        2:45       32:58        1:36       26:36     1:14:35
77    Emily Perry            F2024         3/28       11:48        2:45       36:44        1:08       22:25     1:14:47
78    Kris Thompson          M2024         5/16       13:59        2:58       37:26        0:51       19:41     1:14:52
79    Matt Russell           M3539        12/39       12:33        1:59       36:51        1:08       22:38     1:15:06
80    Victor Rigling         M2529        18/54       12:56        2:07       33:22        1:39       25:05     1:15:07
81    Jeff Winston           M3539        13/39       13:26        2:49       34:22        1:29       23:17     1:15:21
82    Shubham Debnath        M2024         6/16        8:35        1:54       36:12        1:27       27:17     1:15:21
83    Jason Arney-Oneil      M2529        19/54       11:16        2:13       36:48        1:07       24:07     1:15:29
84    Darla Frandrup         F4549         2/18       11:33        2:05       35:44        1:46       24:24     1:15:29
85    Jon Alleckson          M2529        20/54       12:15        2:22       35:38        1:54       23:25     1:15:31
86    Maria Peloquin         F2024         4/28       11:59        2:40       38:42        1:01       21:17     1:15:36
87    Chris Bareis           M2529        21/54       12:14        2:04       35:51        1:58       23:41     1:15:46
88    Bruce Frohman          M3539        14/39       11:29        3:11       33:33        1:53       25:51     1:15:54
89    Scott Fischer          M4549         3/19        9:12        3:17       36:13        2:12       25:04     1:15:57
90    Taylor Carlson         F3034         4/43       11:34        2:45       35:14        1:31       24:55     1:15:58
91    Lucas Carlstrom        M2529        22/54        9:27        3:07       36:05        2:21       25:00     1:15:58
92    Nicole Norlander       F3034         5/43       11:17        2:29       34:47        1:34       25:54     1:15:59
93    Tracy Morgan           F4549         3/18       10:31        2:24       34:40        1:53       26:42     1:16:07
94    Tom Kandiko            M2529        23/54        9:25        2:10       35:47        2:07       26:43     1:16:09
95    John Rukavina          M4549         4/19        7:46        2:25       37:55        1:46       26:35     1:16:24
96    Dick Lowry             M5054         4/12        9:24        2:24       36:04        1:40       26:58     1:16:28
97    Katherine Gilmer       F3034         6/43       11:25        1:48       35:34        1:47       26:04     1:16:36
98    Brendan Lebsack        M3034        12/30       12:30        3:00       36:42        1:14       23:23     1:16:46
99    Jennifer Geske         F2529         9/37       13:02        2:02       36:16        1:33       24:04     1:16:54
100   Brent Dalzell          M3539        15/39       12:09        2:29       36:27        1:41       24:15     1:16:58
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101   Sara Dickenson         F2529        10/37        8:30        2:26       36:43        2:11       27:18     1:17:06
102   Laura Heydt            F3034         7/43        8:48        1:50       38:22        1:20       26:51     1:17:07
103   Noah Diercks           M2529        24/54       12:22        2:30       35:18        2:17       24:43     1:17:08
104   Steve Buehler          M3539        16/39       12:08        3:25       37:38        1:35       22:30     1:17:14
105   Kyle Vorachek          M2529        25/54       13:45        3:07       33:11        2:31       24:54     1:17:26
106   Chris Cichosz          M3034        13/30       12:16        2:11       36:11        1:41       25:12     1:17:30
107   Natalie Hager          F0119          1/5        9:23        1:57       38:42        1:00       26:31     1:17:31
108   William Reinarts       M6064          2/6       10:37        2:53       35:27        2:30       26:25     1:17:49
109   Matt Wickham           M2529        26/54       10:05        2:53       41:31        1:14       22:10     1:17:50
110   Erin Nordstrand        F2024         5/28       10:03        2:28       39:27        1:37       24:31     1:18:04
111   Robert Sinclair        M3034        14/30       10:53        2:36       39:16        1:04       24:27     1:18:14
112   James Grant            M2529        27/54       11:11        3:56       36:47        3:35       22:49     1:18:15
113   Jason Quinn            M3539        17/39        8:25        3:05       37:48        1:22       27:36     1:18:15
114   James C Kindle         M2529        28/54       12:34        3:36       41:04        1:51       19:13     1:18:16
115   Scott Parker           M4044         7/21       14:18        1:57       32:58        1:59       27:15     1:18:25
116   Antolin Flores         M3034        15/30       11:00        2:54       38:04        2:03       24:26     1:18:25
117   Greg Naylor            M3034        16/30       11:50        3:07       37:11        1:32       24:49     1:18:27
118   Kathryn Heinz          F2529        11/37       11:30        3:19       36:59        2:19       24:22     1:18:27
119   Michael McCue          M3539        18/39       12:13        2:30       36:23        1:32       25:54     1:18:30
120   Matt Hart              M2529        29/54       11:55        2:04       39:30        1:38       23:29     1:18:32
121   Mikayla Sanocki        F2024         6/28       10:36        2:38       38:23        1:04       26:20     1:18:57
122   Cheryl Thiele          F3034         8/43       10:51        3:07       39:37        1:12       24:21     1:19:07
123   Lydia Allen            F2024         7/28       12:47        2:26       35:36        1:28       27:00     1:19:15
124   Steve Pingry           M4549         5/19        9:10        3:05       36:08        3:00       28:05     1:19:26
125   Laura Schmieg          F3539         3/29       11:35        2:20       35:45        1:45       28:03     1:19:26
126   Kendra Maggert         F2529        12/37       10:25        1:46       37:23        1:12       28:53     1:19:36
127   David Imdieke          M3539        19/39        9:13        2:36       37:50        1:34       28:28     1:19:39
128   Bruce Hegge            M5054         5/12       11:04        4:30       34:40        3:41       26:06     1:19:58
129   Elizabeth Couchman     F3539         4/29       12:59        2:10       37:13        1:40       26:10     1:20:11
130   Lisa Polachek          F5054         2/14        8:31        2:35       39:30        1:40       28:08     1:20:23
131   Dave Ryan              M4549         6/19       11:40        3:34       39:26        1:37       24:10     1:20:24
132   Robert Walden          M3034        17/30        7:59        2:58       40:50        2:43       26:06     1:20:33
133   Joe Palmquist          M3034        18/30       10:54        2:52       39:35        1:21       26:15     1:20:54
134   Lucas Rukavina         M0119          4/5        7:43        1:40       41:52        1:10       28:43     1:21:07
135   English Ellyn          F5054         3/14       10:18        2:43       38:17        1:49       28:11     1:21:16
136   Janell Toles           F4044         2/17        9:03        2:17       40:04        1:40       28:15     1:21:16
137   Barbara Kultgen        F4044         3/17       10:59        2:17       38:00        1:41       28:24     1:21:20
138   Tami Mesedahl          F2529        13/37        9:03        3:10       40:10        1:37       27:30     1:21:29
139   Tim Stajkowski         M5054         6/12       12:05        3:00       36:45                             1:21:31
140   James Keaveny          M2529        30/54       12:37        4:25       38:47        1:08       24:37     1:21:32
141   Brian Klaas            M2529        31/54       12:18        3:40       37:06        2:13       26:29     1:21:44
142   Cory Nelson            M3539        20/39       11:44        2:37       36:55        1:16       29:24     1:21:53
143   Kristin Cuta           F3539         5/29        9:52        2:22       38:56        1:53       28:58     1:21:58
144   Heather Schlagel       F3034         9/43       11:24        2:19       38:41        1:32       28:11     1:22:06
145   Todd Peterson          M4549         7/19       10:55        4:15       35:52                             1:22:25
146   Dana Hansen            M2529        32/54       11:58        3:42       37:28        1:21       28:10     1:22:36
147   Rachael Heydt          F2529        14/37        9:27        2:10       39:41        1:27       30:08     1:22:51
148   Jon Heinert            M3539        21/39       10:34        2:12       38:22        2:11       29:42     1:22:58
149   James Vanoosten        M5054         7/12       12:16        3:16       36:52        1:51       28:57     1:23:09
150   Bradley Fleming        M2529        33/54       13:04        3:01       38:36        1:47       26:50     1:23:16
151   Mike Schlaefer         M5054         8/12       13:54        3:32       35:24        2:37       27:53     1:23:17
152   Curt Trnka             M2529        34/54       12:38        3:18       39:06        1:08       27:18     1:23:26
153   Ryan McGlenn           M3034        19/30       12:08        2:39       38:26        2:52       27:26     1:23:28
154   Sarah Carpenter        F2024         8/28       10:38        3:53       40:59        1:20       26:42     1:23:29
155   Terry Bricco           M4044         8/21       11:10        2:37       41:00        1:05       27:40     1:23:31
156   Michelle Hazelton      F3034        10/43       12:23        3:51       40:28        1:18       25:34     1:23:32
157   Hillary Reitan         F2024         9/28       12:16        2:05       41:08        1:07       27:03     1:23:36
158   Christian Michener     M4549         8/19       13:36        4:15       38:14        2:00       25:43     1:23:45
159   Grant Evavold          M3539        22/39       14:22        4:29       41:30        1:15       22:13     1:23:45
160   Bridget McGlenn        F3034        11/43       10:47        2:22       40:35        1:55       28:30     1:24:07
161   Beth Pickhard          F2024        10/28       12:03        3:10       41:13        1:35       26:11     1:24:09
162   Jeff Viestenz          M3539        23/39       16:57        3:11       36:06        1:18       26:54     1:24:24
163   Patrick Jager          M2024         7/16       15:32        3:35       38:19        2:57       24:04     1:24:25
164   Matt Weinbender        M4044         9/21       16:18        2:30       36:03        2:28       27:15     1:24:32
165   Chris Jonus            M4044        10/21       13:45        2:04       37:22        1:37       29:51     1:24:37
166   Shaylene Baumbach      F3034        12/43       11:45        2:10       41:03        1:26       28:18     1:24:41
167   Dan Holum              M2529        35/54       14:34        2:33       36:13        1:39       29:46     1:24:42
168   Shannon Muench         F3034        13/43       10:01        1:45       39:40        1:18       32:03     1:24:43
169   Rob Kastan             M4044        11/21       11:14        4:24       39:20        2:41       27:10     1:24:48
170   Millie Suk             F2529        15/37       16:50        2:51       40:00        2:43       22:28     1:24:50
171   Daniel Happe           M3539        24/39       10:28        2:34       39:03        3:08       29:47     1:24:56
172   Amber Jensen           F3034        14/43       16:10        2:50       37:04        1:48       27:09     1:24:58
173   Alanna Googins         F3539         6/29       12:43        3:44       38:53        1:43       27:59     1:25:00
174   Tammy Lyons            F4549         4/18       10:21        3:13       40:49        2:27       28:24     1:25:12
175   Murl Landman           M3034        20/30       12:09        2:08       40:38        2:04       28:15     1:25:12
176   Christopher Bernhardt  M2529        36/54       11:36        5:08       41:46                             1:25:28
177   Lisa Leclaire-Rhode    F4044         4/17       15:43        2:47       38:43        1:44       26:33     1:25:29
178   Sondra Morgan          F4549         5/18       15:00        3:14       38:02        2:04       27:19     1:25:36
179   Scott Fricke           M3539        25/39       14:02        4:04       39:26        2:10       25:57     1:25:37
180   Kay Peterson           F3034        15/43       11:48        2:34       40:40        2:29       28:15     1:25:45
181   Scott Jacobs           M2529        37/54       15:19        2:40       42:00        0:54       24:55     1:25:46
182   Jeff Schneider         M2024         8/16       12:24        3:58       41:27        1:29       26:31     1:25:46
183   Julie Giese            F2529        16/37       13:26        3:11       43:29        1:21       24:32     1:25:56
184   Scott Miller Platt     M3034        21/30       11:19        5:19       42:13        1:20       25:55     1:26:02
185   Jeffrey Woods          M6064          3/6       10:12        3:25                                         1:26:04
186   Jennifer Biederman     F2529        17/37       13:00        2:43       38:16        3:10       29:02     1:26:09
187   Laurel Quinn           F3539         7/29       11:36        3:27       43:38        2:17       25:14     1:26:09
188   Sarah Jane Keaveny     F3034        16/43       10:39        2:59       39:27        1:48       31:19     1:26:10
189   John Keaveny           M2529        38/54       12:40        4:21       38:56        1:21       29:01     1:26:16
190   Matthew Burow          M4044        12/21       12:02        3:16       41:16        1:28       28:24     1:26:22
191   Anna Carpenter         F2024        11/28       10:09        3:13       40:26        1:23       31:18     1:26:28
192   Josh Severson          M2529        39/54        9:59        3:28       41:44        2:00       29:21     1:26:30
193   Thomas Cordes          M4549         9/19       14:32        2:23       42:05        1:34       26:04     1:26:36
194   Joe Kandiko            M6064          4/6       10:19        2:54       39:26        2:35       31:25     1:26:38
195   Christine Kirt         F2024        12/28       11:06        2:53       41:30        1:21       29:53     1:26:40
196   Kendra Swartz          F3539         8/29       10:32        2:21       43:10        1:19       29:36     1:26:56
197   Jenna Hyovalti         F2529        18/37        8:00        2:54       45:27        1:46       28:58     1:27:02
198   Sara Stoltman          F5054         4/14       10:29        2:44       41:40        1:07       31:21     1:27:19
199   Tamiko Thomas          F3539         9/29       11:25        2:22       42:04        2:04       29:35     1:27:27
200   Michelle Langowski     F4044         5/17       11:27        2:55       41:25        2:14       29:43     1:27:42
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201   Elizabeth Neary        F2529        19/37       12:46        3:17       44:06        1:53       25:49     1:27:47
202   Michelle Lillis        F2529        20/37       12:21        2:26       43:20        3:45       25:57     1:27:48
203   David Vos              M3034        22/30       14:23        3:48       40:43        2:21       26:38     1:27:51
204   Karen Moore            F5054         5/14       13:59        3:33       37:09        2:03       31:10     1:27:52
205   Sarah Offutt           F2529        21/37       10:15        3:33       41:00        1:41       31:26     1:27:53
206   Megan Magnuson         F3539        10/29        8:34        3:18       41:18        2:49       31:59     1:27:56
207   John Mix               M6064          5/6       14:53        5:16       40:13        1:50       26:09     1:28:20
208   Lynda Miner            F4549         6/18       13:16        2:17       42:27        1:42       28:42     1:28:21
209   Lisa Lund              F4044         6/17       15:11        3:43       39:33        2:20       27:40     1:28:25
210   Jennifer Grenell       F3539        11/29       12:14        2:27       42:19        1:26       28:13     1:28:35
211   Jacob Walter           M2024         9/16       11:39        4:02       44:15        1:50       27:03     1:28:47
212   Alexandra Economy      F2024        13/28       11:19        3:32       40:51        2:07       31:06     1:28:54
213   Renata Faeth           F5054         6/14       10:55        3:16       45:02        3:34       26:17     1:29:01
214   Kerry Venier           M4044        13/21       14:24        2:22       38:32        2:02       31:49     1:29:05
215   Sara Frandrup          F3539        12/29       13:08        1:51       40:32        2:15       31:22     1:29:06
216   Erica Ping             F3034        17/43       13:39        2:09       40:30        1:47       31:11     1:29:13
217   Laurie Bauer, Dvm      F3034        18/43       11:25        3:50       40:40        2:20       31:08     1:29:20
218   Megan Biesanz          F3034        19/43       12:47        2:49       44:47        1:31       27:31     1:29:21
219   Kelly Ohara            M5054         9/12       13:46        3:58       39:19        2:30       29:59     1:29:31
220   Daniel Dickover        M3539        26/39       11:44        2:30       44:29        1:28       29:26     1:29:34
221   Joshua Houdek          M3539        27/39       16:53        4:17       37:50        2:09       28:33     1:29:39
222   Alicia Olson           F4044         7/17       16:04        3:56       41:15        2:09       26:41     1:30:03
223   Heidi Holm             F3034        20/43       13:20        3:18       41:05        2:07       30:24     1:30:11
224   Erin Schwarzbauer      F3034        21/43       12:31        3:36       42:43        2:16       29:08     1:30:11
225   Emily Baker            F2529        22/37       12:42        2:44       44:07        2:20       28:25     1:30:16
226   Philip Grandmont       M4549        10/19       15:40        3:29       39:59        2:51       28:20     1:30:18
227   Michael Striefel       M4549        11/19       12:04        5:24       40:26        3:07       29:32     1:30:30
228   Rick Frietsche         M6064          6/6       14:50        4:27       38:49        2:12       30:16     1:30:32
229   Lynn Specken           F4044         8/17       13:30        3:48       44:09        1:32       27:37     1:30:33
230   Jenna Hannigan         F3539        13/29       10:51        2:21       42:03        3:02       32:52     1:31:07
231   Michael Pingry         M0119          5/5       13:52        4:25       43:46        2:10       26:56     1:31:08
232   Andrea Wellman         F3034        22/43       11:04        3:32       43:26        3:18       29:51     1:31:08
233   Trisha Johnson         F3539        14/29       10:38        2:29       45:23        1:40       31:08     1:31:15
234   Jackqueline Vaughn     F3539        15/29       17:25        3:26       41:59        2:21       26:08     1:31:16
235   Justin Meunier         M3034        23/30       12:46        4:49       43:40        2:22       27:47     1:31:20
236   Michael Johnson        M4044        14/21       14:29        4:07       42:54        1:42       28:17     1:31:26
237   Bill Spang             M65UP          1/3       10:51        3:34       41:53        2:02       33:14     1:31:31
238   Maranda Hyde           F2024        14/28       11:02        4:00       44:38        2:09       30:02     1:31:48
239   Ryan Tsang             M2529        40/54       19:06        4:31       40:53        1:31       25:53     1:31:51
240   Jackie Bargman         F3034        23/43       16:27        3:43       42:34        2:25       27:15     1:32:21
241   Lauren Brown           F2024        15/28       13:34        4:19       41:27        5:18       27:45     1:32:21
242   Linda Owen             F5054         7/14       15:17        3:08       41:52        1:16       30:50     1:32:21
243   Marlon Sluiter         M3539        28/39       10:21        4:12       41:55        3:19       33:04     1:32:49
244   Emily Ulrich           F2529        23/37       16:30        3:18       44:36        1:42       26:53     1:32:57
245   Shelly Gilmore         F3539        16/29       15:36        3:16       43:14        1:19       29:49     1:33:11
246   Sarah Tomaszewski      F2529        24/37       11:54        3:40       45:36        2:16       30:00     1:33:24
247   James Bremser          M2529        41/54       18:17        3:16       41:43        1:20       29:02     1:33:35
248   Phillip Vickers        M5559          1/4       13:47        3:19       42:47        2:26       31:28     1:33:45
249   Julie Hunt             F4549         7/18       14:04        4:26       43:12        3:04       29:13     1:33:56
250   Jamie Eggert           F3539        17/29       13:12        3:08       44:38        2:15       30:50     1:34:02
251   Caitlin Borgert-Spanio F2529        25/37       13:36        6:06       45:42        2:05       26:36     1:34:03
252   Curtiss Jones          M4044        15/21       11:49        4:06       42:46        1:57       33:36     1:34:12
253   Jill Krase             F3539        18/29       13:53        4:40       45:28        1:35       28:38     1:34:13
254   Brigid Christianson    F2529        26/37       12:11        2:23       46:01        2:43       31:05     1:34:20
255   Paul Jarvis            M3034        24/30       14:42        3:03       42:04        2:11       32:23     1:34:21
256   Fredrick Eggert        M4044        16/21       11:47        5:03       39:36        3:37       34:30     1:34:30
257   Elissa Hall            F3034        24/43       18:53        4:11       43:50        3:23       24:20     1:34:35
258   Terry Breunig          F4044         9/17       13:31        2:13       41:58        1:55       35:01     1:34:36
259   Dorice Hughes          F4549         8/18       14:13        3:48       42:11        2:11       32:41     1:35:01
260   Mark Hoffman           M2024        10/16       12:51        5:27       48:55        1:34       26:21     1:35:06
261   Piper Beuthling        F4044        10/17       11:47        3:46       42:10        2:39       34:47     1:35:07
262   Lisa Pedersen          F3034        25/43       11:21        5:07       46:11        2:02       30:55     1:35:33
263   Jacy Steele            F2529        27/37       12:54        4:17       46:56        1:58       29:30     1:35:33
264   Steven Leonhardi       M5054        10/12       17:23        7:14       42:41        1:54       26:36     1:35:44
265   Sang Young Brodie      M3539        29/39       13:20        5:25       43:11        2:25       31:38     1:35:56
266   Dori Fife              F4549         9/18       11:05        5:18       43:23        2:42       33:32     1:35:57
267   Amanda Jones           F3034        26/43       13:39        3:19       46:21        1:30       31:15     1:36:02
268   Jennifer Arnold        F2529        28/37       13:33        2:52       46:29        3:12       30:37     1:36:42
269   Nicole Zajkowski       F3539        19/29       11:14        4:05       46:30        2:53       32:28     1:37:07
270   William Nelson         M5054        11/12       16:50        4:58       36:31        2:56       36:01     1:37:13
271   Heather Bye-Kollbaum   F3539        20/29       12:25        2:37       42:43        1:50       37:43     1:37:16
272   Ann Stokke             F5054         8/14       15:31        2:47       41:08        2:45       35:11     1:37:19
273   Ned Bryant             M4549        12/19       14:52        3:26       44:17        2:02       33:06     1:37:41
274   Molly Wiste            F3034        27/43       11:57        3:26       44:06        1:24       37:09     1:37:58
275   Joseph Stoltman        M5559          2/4       15:17        3:06       44:00        1:33       34:34     1:38:26
276   Shay Koski             M2529        42/54       16:00        1:38       43:45        2:03       35:14     1:38:38
277   Katie Lewandowski      F2024        16/28       11:08        2:29       42:17        1:27       41:36     1:38:55
278   Kendra Miller          F2024        17/28       17:24        2:10       45:11        2:39       31:47     1:39:08
279   Edward Steele          M3034        25/30       14:07        5:32       42:14        2:51       34:30     1:39:10
280   Marybeth Polus         F5559          1/3       11:58        5:07       43:18        2:09       36:43     1:39:13
281   Jennifer Holly         F2024        18/28       11:09        3:44       45:24        1:37       37:23     1:39:16
282   Jennifer Hager         F4549        10/18       13:04        5:26       43:12        3:04       32:52     1:39:35
283   Jacqueline Minder      F3034        28/43       10:54        3:29       54:19        1:49       29:16     1:39:45
284   Michelle Overtoom      F3539        21/29       14:49        3:24       44:32        3:56       33:34     1:40:12
285   Tanya Yender           F3539        22/29       11:44        3:22       50:26        1:57       32:57     1:40:25
286   Karen Lautzenheiser    F2529        29/37       14:16        3:41       53:53        1:27       27:24     1:40:38
287   Dawn Johnson           F3539        23/29       13:48        2:38       44:17        2:32       38:12     1:41:24
288   Cathy Torgerson        F5054         9/14       16:35        4:11       42:45        3:13       34:51     1:41:33
289   Sarah Dixen            F4044        11/17       16:00        3:47       48:21        2:01       31:28     1:41:33
290   Unknown Finisher       F2024        19/28       13:54        4:58       48:54        2:02       32:37     1:42:22
291   Stacy Williams         F4044        12/17       12:25        4:15       50:22        2:49       33:35     1:43:23
292   Oscar Tuerck           M3539        30/39       18:17        3:12       43:18        2:10       36:58     1:43:54
293   Kunal Mehta            M2529        43/54       20:41        2:52       45:16        2:25       32:45     1:43:56
294   Chris Ebert            M2529        44/54       11:06        4:20       45:07        3:35       40:02     1:44:07
295   Daniel Johnson         M3034        26/30       14:40        4:32       46:53        2:33       35:45     1:44:20
296   Becky Ross             F2529        30/37       12:58        4:17       48:44        4:45       33:52     1:44:33
297   Ilsa Thooft            F0119          2/5       13:38        5:12       46:13        2:20       37:23     1:44:44
298   Jackie Goyette         F3034        29/43       15:35        3:18       47:38        1:52       36:42     1:45:04
299   Alexiss Jones          F0119          3/5       14:01        4:03       49:12        2:12       36:36     1:46:03
300   Cameron Porter         M2529        45/54       15:33        3:25       48:36        3:41       34:58     1:46:09

Generated March 14, 2026 at 7:41 AM 3/4



Trinona - 2011 - Sprint - Individual - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM        TRN1        BIKE        TRN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
301   Ericka Austad          F2024        20/28       13:58        4:05       47:48        2:47       37:36     1:46:12
302   Eric Lee               M4549        13/19       14:30        5:02       49:40        1:45       35:20     1:46:15
303   Rich Felt              M4549        14/19       14:16        3:15       43:34        2:47       42:50     1:46:40
304   Janet Baker            F5054        10/14       12:38        3:00       40:30        2:15       48:40     1:47:00
305   Amy Kaiser             F4044        13/17       12:46        6:06       48:48        3:56       36:15     1:47:49
306   Nicole Vos             F3034        30/43       13:57        3:37       48:23        2:29       39:38     1:48:02
307   Steven Passe           M2024        11/16       19:06        3:13       54:47        1:40       29:37     1:48:21
308   Sara Ferguson          F4044        14/17       12:15        5:11       56:52        2:48       32:13     1:49:17
309   Crystal Roberts        F3034        31/43       15:48        3:05       53:47        1:55       34:47     1:49:19
310   Brandy Jeseritz        F3034        32/43       15:34        3:17       53:43        2:01       34:48     1:49:20
311   Lynn Greenslit         F5054        11/14       23:12        3:37       46:38        1:50       34:20     1:49:36
312   Alex Culp              M3539        31/39       15:07        6:45       52:33        2:32       33:20     1:50:15
313   Francesca Rooney       F2529        31/37       16:16        4:32       50:00        2:42       36:58     1:50:25
314   Marcus Burnham         M4044        17/21       12:33        5:26       42:46        3:54       45:58     1:50:33
315   David Seaman           M4549        15/19       26:36        2:57       46:11        1:35       33:19     1:50:35
316   Kim Reimann            F4044        15/17       18:59        2:35       53:40        1:33       35:11     1:51:56
317   Linnea Magnuson        F2024        21/28       16:57        3:20       53:02        1:26       38:22     1:53:04
318   Allison Timm           F3539        24/29       28:56        5:20       45:56        2:36       30:33     1:53:19
319   Maggie Staff           F3539        25/29       13:01        4:14       51:53        2:29       43:44     1:55:19
320   Matt Tomlinson         M2024        12/16       21:09        3:38       54:13        2:21       34:00     1:55:19
321   Luke Moulton           M2024        13/16       37:08        6:51       44:57        2:25       24:01     1:55:20
322   Connie Kamara          F4044        16/17       20:54        4:05       55:43        2:01       32:58     1:55:40
323   Judith Novotny         F5559          2/3       16:17        4:35       48:40        4:25       42:08     1:56:02
324   Meagan Paris           F2024        22/28       16:33        4:43       58:11        2:16       36:02     1:57:42
325   Paul Bautch            M3539        32/39       24:18        2:19       52:04        1:20       38:13     1:58:11
326   Kristi Olson           F4549        11/18       18:03        5:51       49:57        3:13       41:32     1:58:34
327   Carrie Bork            F2529        32/37       14:37        3:37       56:04        1:38       43:02     1:58:56
328   Sheryl Johnson         F3034        33/43       18:14        4:49       56:11        1:36       38:41     1:59:28
329   Joan Magnuson          F4549        12/18       14:45        3:26       53:48        2:33       46:19     2:00:48
330   Devin Chaloner         M3539        33/39       20:43        3:29     1:03:03        1:36       32:23     2:01:11
331   Shawna Fabian          F2529        33/37       16:53        3:42     1:01:45        2:24       40:04     2:04:45
332   Angel Weisbrod         F5559          3/3       16:56        5:10       56:10        2:22       44:51     2:05:26
333   Patrice Lautzenheiser  F2529        34/37       16:22        6:02       56:14        3:07       43:52     2:05:34
334   Mariah Bautch          F3034        34/43       19:00        3:20       59:30        2:30       48:10     2:12:27
335   Steven Lautzenheiser   M5559          3/4       21:09        4:24       58:36        2:42       45:40     2:12:28
336   John Collins           M65UP          2/3       19:55        9:02       58:14        3:33       48:26     2:19:07
337   Sarah Thooft           F0119          4/5       27:31        6:27     1:00:29        3:33       45:01     2:22:58
338   Malinda Schmiechen     F4549        13/18       23:54        9:02       58:15        3:31       48:26     2:23:06
339   Michelle Thooft        F4549        14/18       20:12       12:06     1:00:31        3:39       50:23     2:26:49

Generated March 14, 2026 at 7:41 AM 4/4


